
Schedule of Main Events
Draft: 25 June 2024

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

Networking
The Eurasian Transport Network: Potential, Challenges 

and Solutions

Water, Energy and Food in Central Asia:
Partnerships and Projects for Sustainable Development

Investment objects 
SightseeingDigital Technology and Innovations for Eurasia

Islamic Finance in Central Asia

Signing 
ceremonies

Promoting High Environmental and Social Standards in 
Central Asia: EDB Experience and Lessons Learned

Research “Eurasian Transport Network”

Research “Drinking Water Supply and Sanitation in Central Asia”

Business lunch
(invitation only)

Lunch for Participants

Welcome coffee

June 26 / Wednesday

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00
NOON

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

June 27 / Thursday June 28 / Friday June 29 / Saturday

Business Forum Opening Ceremony

Lunch for Participants

All events are open to all participants unless marked "invitation only" end “restricted”

Welcome coffee

Media Stakout

Signing ceremonies

The EDB’s Investment Instruments: Results and 
Prospects

Networking

EDB Council
(restricted)

Welcome cocktail Reception Сlosing cocktail

- sessions of the business forum
- presentations
- ceremonies & media activities
- cultural program

Eurasian Economic Union: Results and Prospects of 
Investment Project Implementation 
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